DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA2447672080

Overview

2024/06/18 15:54:39

Price
0.25 CAD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA2447672080
Symbol DEF
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.25 CAD (4,500)
0.26 CAD (500)
0.26 CAD

0.26 CAD

0.25 CAD

0.25 CAD
0.25463 CAD
13,500
3,437.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2447672080&ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6513ba76652ce05f1e567600e9fbaacb41cd6d584b70daa8597142d91ab300ab&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c979b5716293295cd&time=1718806780&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1415d6578b541afcfea4918aac4453ce80e446ead679cb7950ad0ebf94eb3b8d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e41512ca132d8963d&time=1718806780&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2581b2e2ead7b6d7af22832208830d77b792a0a69cb11eb61603d12f3747da2d&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1799ef9745538693f&time=1718806780&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da4ace2c81b81ba615bd1a3dba44e3aa22d5752cedf9a8eb413cfbc685b915ef&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be7305a0df5c03bc4&time=1718806780&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fbb2b00476a2e80ab658488f36d68e1acdfb16107d588c4b990a92d7dc387ae&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57441d613669b6881&time=1718806780&tool=RSC

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Details

2024/06/18 15:54:39

Price

0.25 CAD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA2447672080
Symbol DEF
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.25 CAD (4,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.26 CAD (500)
Open 0.26 CAD
High 0.26 CAD
Low 0.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.25 CAD
VWAP 0.25463 CAD
Volume (pcs) 13,500
Trading volume 3,437.50
Number of trades 6
Last size 5,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +85.19% +56.25% -70.24%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 +0.09 -0.59
Beta 3.22 1.33 1.41
Volatility  132.29 113.46 103.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 11:51
18
TSX Venture 2024/06/ 15:54 0.25 CAD
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 14:53
18
Munich 2024/02/ 08:00
14
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:07 0.16 EUR

0.54 CAD (2024/05/16
0.09 CAD (2024/02/13
0.54 CAD (2024/05/16
0.09 CAD (2024/02/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.1665 EUR 0.00

0.00

0.1665 EUR 0.00

0.0561 EUR 0.00

0.00

0.25 CAD (277,828
0.29 CAD (699,342
0.19 CAD (477,698
0.15 CAD (249,620

_ T D D O D = =

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243099657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167562431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612441

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/06/ 15:55 0.1888 USD 0.01
18

2024/06/ 08:11 0.1665 EUR 0.00
18

2024/06/ 15:54 0.178 EUR 0.00
18

11

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148509

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
@ DEFIANCE

Contact Details
DEFIANCE SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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